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Women / 2 / Ach
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Jing's SM 108.550 27.250 27.350 27.475 26.475
11 2 1

214 Kyrah Torres 9.275 8.825 8.650
213 Brooke Stanley 9.225 9.275 9.2259.400
223 Valeria Bernal 8.750 9.250 8.600
224 Mikayla Sanchez 9.150
212 Olivia Maldonado 8.925

2 Love Gymnastics SM 106.250 25.200 27.800 27.075 26.175
23 1 2

242 Emma Lay 8.700 9.350 9.3009.375
241 Carter Campbell 8.700 9.450 8.7759.275
243 Winter Mauricio 7.800 9.000 8.100
244 Madeline Mayrose 8.425

3 Gionastics SM 104.775 25.950 27.150 25.600 26.075
32 3 3

239 Liane Arteaga 9.000 9.300 9.0258.650
240 Miranda De La Rosa 8.775 9.200 8.6508.150
219 Jezmin Medina 8.175 8.650 8.4008.800

4 CORNERSTONE SM 36.875 8.475 9.650 9.350 9.400
44 4 4

248 Ximena Pena 8.475 9.650 9.4009.350
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